MSC CA&IT UG SEM-I EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2019

Center :

(13) - MODASA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - COMMU. SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO. TO PR. LANGU. / INT. TO PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE./INT. & WEB. - |

Seat No.:

1

GAVIT AJAYBHAI PANDABHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PATEL AMITKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

UPADHYAY BRINDAL TUSHARBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PATEL DARSHKUMAR

NALINBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

NINAMA DAXABAHEN

BACHUBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

CHAUHAN DEVENDRA

KUMAR DILI

PBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARI JITESHBHAI RAMESH

BHAI

Subject

X00

X00

P3

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

BHAGORA KULDEEPB

HAI CHHAGANBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

DAMOR MAHENDRAKUMAR SHANABHAI

Subject

X00

X00

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

10

KHARADI MEET JAYANANDKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

P3

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

29/06/2019 10:37:19AM




MSC CA&IT UG SEM-I EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2019

Center :

(13) - MODASA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - COMMU. SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO. TO PR. LANGU. / INT. TO PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE./INT. & WEB. - |

Seat No.:

1"

PATEL MIHIRKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

12

SONI NENSIBEN PARESHBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

13

MAHALA PARIXEETBHAI VIJAYBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

X00

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

14

TRIVEDI PRANSHU YOGESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

P3

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

15

NINAMA RAHULBHAI CHIMANBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

29/06/2019 10:37:19AM




MSC CA&IT UG SEM-I EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2019

Center :

(14) - PALANPUR

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - COMMU. SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO. TO PR. LANGU. / INT. TO PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE./INT. & WEB. - |

Seat No.:

16

CHAUDHARY ASHISHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI

Subject

X00

X00 X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

17

MODI HAPPY HITENDRAKUMAR

Subject

X00

P2 P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

18

CHAUDHARY NIMESH

HARESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

19

SOLANKI SIDDHARTH

DINESHBHAI

Subject

X00

P2 P3

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

29/06/2019 10:37:19AM




MSC CA&IT UG SEM-1 EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2019
(76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN

Center :

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - COMMU. SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO. TO PR. LANGU. / INT. TO PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE./INT. & WEB. - |

Seat No.:

20

MAKNOJIYA AHEMADABBAS MHAMADALI

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

21

PRAJAPATI AMANKUM

AR RAJANIKANT

Subject

X00

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

22

PANCHAL

ASHISHKUMAR BIPINBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

23

CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR TALABHAI

Subject

X00

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

24

PATEL BHAUMIK HASMUKHBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

25

PUROHIT BHAVIK BHUPENDRAKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

26

PARMAR DHARMENDRA VIRAMKU

MAR

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

27

PRAJAPATI DILIPKUMAR VINODBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

28

MAKNOJIYA HAIDARALI ABBASBH

Al

Subject

X00

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

29

PRAJAPATI HARSHIL BIPINCHAND

RA

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

29/06/2019 10:37:19AM




MSC CA&IT UG SEM-1 EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2019
(76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN

Center :

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - COMMU. SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO. TO PR. LANGU. / INT. TO PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE./INT. & WEB. - |

Seat No.:

30

MAKHIJA HARSHVARDHAN TULSIDAS

Subject

X00

X00

P3

P4

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

31

JAFRI HASNAINABBAS ARIFHASAN

Subject

X00

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

32

THAKKAR HETAL RAMESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

33

PATEL HETANG LALABHAI

Subject

X00

X00

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

34

KAKANI H

IMANGKUMAR ATULBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

35

BAROT HI

MANSHU NITINCHANDRA

Subject

X00

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

36

JOSHI HIMAY PANKAJ

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

37

SUTHAR JAIMIN DINESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

38

THAKOR JASVANTSINH DEVAJI

Subject

X00

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

39

PATEL JAY JAYESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

29/06/2019 10:37:19AM




MSC CA&IT UG SEM-I EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2019
Center: (76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - COMMU. SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO. TO PR. LANGU. / INT. TO PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE./INT. & WEB. - |

Seat No.: 40 TIWARI JIGNESHKUMAR JAYPRAKASH
Subject X00 P2 P3 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 41 PATEL KEVIN BHARATBHAI

Subject X00 X00 P3 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 42 THAKAR MAYUR MAHENDRABHAI

Subject X00 P2 P3 X00 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 43 PATEL MEET ASHOKBHAI

Subject X00 P2 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 44 PATEL MIREN HASMUKHBHAI

Subject X00 X00 P3 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 45 PRAJAPATI MITAL RAMESHBHAI

Subject P1 X00 P3 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 46 SHAIKH MOHAMMADFAIZAN MOHAMMADISMAIL
Subject P1 X00 X00 X00 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 47 THAKOR NITESHKUMAR BABUJI

Subject X00 X00 P3 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 48 THAKKAR PRIYABEN BHARATBHAI
Subject X00 P2 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 49 CHAUDHARY RITIK BABUBHAI

Subject X00 X00 P3 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 29/06/2019 10:37:19AM




MSC CA&IT UG SEM-I EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2019

Center :

(76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - COMMU. SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO. TO PR. LANGU. / INT. TO PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE./INT. & WEB. - |

Seat No.:

50

DARJI ROHITKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI

Subject

X00 P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

51

MODI RUSHABH GANGARAMBHAI

Subject

X00 X00

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

52

PATEL SAHIL TARUN

Subject

X00 X00

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

53

PATEL SRUSHTIBEN VINODBHAI

Subject

X00 X00

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

54

PARIKH TUSHARCHANDRA VINODBHAI

Subject

X00 X00

X00

P4

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

55

PATEL YAMINIBEN SHAILESHBHAI

Subject

X00 P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

56

PRIYANKAR YASH HASMUKHBHAI

Subject

X00 X00

P3

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

1011021031041

05 - COMMU.

SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO.

TO PR. LAN

GU./INT. TO

PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE./INT. & WEB. - |

Seat No.:

57

MISTRI AJ

AYKUMAR KAILASHBHA

Subject

P1

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

58

PATEL PRATIK RAMESHKUMAR

Subject

X00 X00

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

29/06/2019 10:37:19AM




X MSC CA&IT UG SEM-I EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2019
;; Center : (76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN

ATTENDANCE REPORT

101102103104105 - COMMU. SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO. TO PR. LANGU. / INT. TO PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE. / INT. & WEB. - |
Seat No.: 59 TAMARANI SAMIRKHAN SALIMKHAN

Subject X00 P2 X00 X00 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 29/06/2019 10:37:19AM




MSC CA&IT UG SEM-I EXAMINATION HELD IN JULY-SEPT 2019

Center :

(105) - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - COMMU. SKILL. / MAT. -1 /. INTRO. TO PR. LANGU. / INT. TO PC. PACKA. & OPE. SYSTE./INT. & WEB. - |

Seat No.:

60

PANCHAL JAYRAJ NIKETANKUMAR

Subject

X00

P2 X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

61

PATEL MAHIBEN MAHESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00 X00

X00

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

62

MAKWANA POOJA DINESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00 P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

63

PATEL SWETAKUMARI

DILIPKUMA

Subject

X00

X00 P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

29/06/2019 10:37:19AM




